Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Bramwell-Reeks - (829550) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:01.44
2:01.71
2:01.72
2:02.74
2:02.83
2:05.27
2:05.52
2:05.88
2:06.02
2:06.21
2:09.57
2:15.94
2:21.45
2:29.72
2:32.76

2:48.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:02.74
2:06.02
2:01.44
2:01.71
2:01.72
2:02.83

2:06.21
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

547
544
544
530
529
499
496
491
490
488
451
390
346
292
275

203

WA Pts

530
490
547
544
544
529
488

Round

H
F

Round

F
F

Date

03/02/18
25/11117
20/02/16
15/12/18
03/10/15
29/11/14
05/10/14
19/07/14
17/11/18
28/02/15
01/03/14
02/03/13
19/02/12
18/12/11
03/07/11
27/02/11

Date

15/12/18
171118
03/02/18
25/11117
20/02/16
03/10/15
28/02/15

Meet

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Venue

Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Hengrove Park
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Swindon
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Venue
Hengrove Park
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Southampton

Littledown

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole

Poole

Bourmth Coll
Poole

Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bournemouth
Poole

Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll

Level

Level

2
2
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2:05.27
2:05.52
2:05.88
2:09.57
2:15.94
2:21.45
2:29.72
2:32.76
2:48.84
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496
491
451
390
346
292
275

203

29/11/14
05/10/14
19/07/14
01/03/14
02/03/13
19/02/12
18/12/11
03/07/11
27/02/11

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Dorset County Championships

Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Bournemouth
Southampton
Swindon
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bournemouth
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll
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