Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Bramwell-Reeks - (829550) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:01.44	547	Н	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
2:01.71	544	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:01.72	544		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:02.74	530	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Poole	2
2:02.83	529	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Bourmth Coll	2
2:05.27	499		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:05.52	496	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Bourmth Coll	2
2:05.88	491	Н	19/07/14	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	Bournemouth	3
2:06.02	490	F	17/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:06.21	488		28/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:09.57	451		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:15.94	390		02/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:21.45	346		19/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:29.72	292		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:32.76	275		03/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
2:48.84	203		27/02/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.74	530	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Poole	2
2:06.02	490	F	17/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:01.44	547	Н	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
2:01.71	544	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:01.72	544		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:02.83	529	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Bourmth Coll	2
2:06.21 Copyright 2024	488 1		28/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Bourmth Coll Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:05.27	499		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:05.52	496	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Bourmth Coll	2
2:05.88	491	Н	19/07/14	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	Bournemouth	3
2:09.57	451		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:15.94	390		02/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:21.45	346		19/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:29.72	292		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:32.76	275		03/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
2:48.84	203		27/02/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS